SM-1201 i SM-2401 z terenu Gminy Zaklaski w 2013 r.

Harmonogram wywozu nieczystosci staltych z pojemnikéw

Miejscowos¢

Sty

Lut

Marz

Kwie

Maj

Czer

Lip

Sier

Wrze

Paz

List

Gru

(Gostolin
Kroczewo
Niepiekla
Sobole
Wojny

28

25

25

22

27

24

22

26

23

21

25

23

Kamienica
Kamienica Wygoda
aborowo
Naborowo Parcele
Nabordéwiec
Zlotopolice

29

26

26

23

28

25

23

27

24

22

26

20

Falbogi Wielkie
Koryciska
Strozewo
Wilamy
Zaluski
Zdunowo

30

| 27

27

24

29

26

24

28

25

23

27

27

Karolinowo
Michaléwek

~ Nowe Olszyny
Przyborowice Dolne
“rzyborowice Gorne
Sadowiec

Slotwin

Smoélska

Stare Olszyny

31

28

28

25

31

27

25

29

26

24

28

30

Newe Wroniska
Stare Wronska
Szezytniki
Szezytno

25

22

29

26

24

28

26

23

27

25

29

21




